
レースA・B 予選 2020 / 10 / 24 13:32

結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 18 AR-MiTo-R 1 村山  達彦 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ MITO TCT/1.4 2'08.657 4 127.679
2 36 AR-MiTo 1 藤本  昌弘 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾐﾄ PPS MiTo QV/1.4 2'08.999 4 0.342 0.342 127.341
3 324 AR-MiTo 2 村上  剛久 Mind324 MiTo/1.4 2'09.217 3 0.560 0.218 127.126
4 92 AR-MiTo-R 2 児玉  博行 Lubross92号ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ Mito 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.227 5 0.570 0.010 127.116
5 90 AR-MiTo 3 奥口  隆弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･ﾐﾄTCTｸﾞｯﾁ MiTo TCT/1.4 2'09.273 6 0.616 0.046 127.071
6 39 AR-MiTo-R 3 西澤  嗣哲 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ ﾃｯｸMS ﾐﾄ MITO 1.4 sport/1.4 2'09.550 6 0.893 0.277 126.799
7 46 AR-MiTo 4 鈴木   尚 MiTo46ﾙﾌﾞﾛｽZrFiｼﾞﾗ MITO/1.4 2'09.868 5 1.211 0.318 126.488
8 59 AR-MiTo-R 4 野村  光男 GR飯田鈑金MiTo裏+PPS MiTO 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.928 5 1.271 0.060 126.430
9 11 AR-MiTo-R 5 上松  淳一 ｽﾃｨｰﾚｱｹﾞﾏﾂ･MITO MiTo/1.4 2'10.001 6 1.344 0.073 126.359

10 13 AR-MiTo-R 6 高梨  宏幸 WAKO'S 4CR ｽﾃｨｰﾚ ﾐﾄ MiTo QV/1.4 2'10.049 6 1.392 0.048 126.312
11 21 AR150-9 1 武藤   大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ ﾀﾞｲﾓｽ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ-sele/2.2 2'10.342 4 1.685 0.293 126.028
12 27 AR-MiTo 5 斉藤  克康 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiTo ふろっぐ MiTo/1.4 2'11.415 5 2.758 1.073 124.999
13 422 AR200 1 内海  直亮 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156あっずﾐﾊｽ 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'11.791 5 3.134 0.376 124.643
14 9 AR-MiTo 6 後藤  亜希 R9ﾎﾟｯﾎﾟ MiTO 1.4 TS/1.4 2'11.944 5 3.287 0.153 124.498
15 111 AR-MiTo 7 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾐﾄ ﾌﾟﾘﾝⅡ MiTo/1.4 2'11.965 4 3.308 0.021 124.478
16 58 AR-MiTo 8 山﨑  良介 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiTo-Ryo Mito 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'11.997 4 3.340 0.032 124.448
17 38 AR-MiTo 9 髙砂  健太 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiToﾑｽｺ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'12.107 5 3.450 0.110 124.345
18 410 AR200 2 竹中  哲也 159NM-TAKESAN 159/2.2 2'12.108 5 3.451 0.001 124.344
19 17 AR-GLT2 1 小野  勝明 ｶｰｽﾄｱおの金DXL ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ/1.4 2'12.112 4 3.455 0.004 124.340
20 311 AR-MiTo 10 加藤  英和 ｽﾃｨｰﾚMiTo☆けんけん号 MiTo QV/1.4 2'13.019 5 4.362 0.907 123.492
21 483 AR-GLT2 2 柴﨑   明 ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ1400 ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ/1.4 2'14.258 5 5.601 1.239 122.352
22 150 AR-MiTo 11 磯崎  哲男 KOISOClinic MITO sport/1.4 2'14.931 5 6.274 0.673 121.742
23 55 AR150-3 1 岡東  宏直 Lubross156TSｵｶﾋ 156TS/2.0 2'15.033 4 6.376 0.102 121.650
24 93 AR150-4 1 工藤  智広 CLUBPAZZO147TS 147TS/2.0 2'15.648 4 6.991 0.615 121.099
25 60 AR-MiTo 12 野﨑  達哉 大将のﾐﾄ MITO sport/1.4 2'15.888 4 7.231 0.240 120.885
26 26 AB150-2 1 谷口  誠典 595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'15.962 5 7.305 0.074 120.819
27 87 AR-GT 1 山本  直人 俺のGT GT JTS-sele/2.0 2'16.276 5 7.619 0.314 120.541
28 99 AB150-8 1 古谷   健 ﾄﾝ百HGT99号車 FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.7 2'17.996 5 9.339 1.720 119.038
29 12 AB150-8 2 新田  翔悟 ﾄﾝ百HGT12号車 FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.7 2'18.695 5 10.038 0.699 118.438
30 88 AB150-8 3 畑野  祐人 対ｾﾊﾞｽﾁｬﾝﾄﾝ百88号 FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.7 2'19.147 5 10.490 0.452 118.054
31 30 AR150-9 2 森本  孟留 Ja159Sfi-GRATO 159JTS/2.2 2'19.211 5 10.554 0.064 117.999
32 95 AB150-8 4 髙林  亜生 ductrading ﾌﾟﾝﾄ1 FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.75 2'20.509 5 11.852 1.298 116.909
33 14 AR150-3 2 山﨑  博史 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ156やまひろ 156TS/2.0 2'22.041 4 13.384 1.532 115.648
34 56 AR150-4 2 野中  雄太 ductrading 147TS 147TS/2.0 2'22.375 5 13.718 0.334 115.377
35 57 AB150-8 5 近藤  秀明 ﾄﾝ百ﾌﾟﾝﾄHGT黒ﾌﾟﾝ号 FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.7 2'23.211 5 14.554 0.836 114.703
36 6 AB150-8 6 中野  雅樹 ductrading ﾌﾟﾝﾄ2 FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.7 2'24.823 4 16.166 1.612 113.427

155 AR150-5 森本   聖 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ三興製作所155TS 155TS16V/2.0 未出走
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